# **Aashish Kaushik Indian singer Wiki, Bio, Profile, Caste and Family Details revealed**

Aashish Kaushik is an Indian singer, Music director/ composer and lyricist, recognised for his works in music industry



**India, Delhi, Jun 14, 2021 (**<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - <u>Aashish Kaushik</u> is an Indian singer, music-director from Delhi, India. His career began upon singing and featuring in the song 'whisky' but he has been a great enthusiast of music and singing since childhood. He sings predominantly in Hindi and Punjabi language.

#### **More About Aashish Kaushik**

Kaushik became more well-known with the release of his song 'One Piece' a Punjabi song which he himself composed and sung as well. He also has appeared in 'Whisky' and 'Jutti Yaara ki'.

Aashish Kaushik has been declared as a verified artist by big national & international companies. His songs are available on all digital platforms.

This young artist on the rise himself has a thriving social media presence. He has a large number of followers who idealize him and are inspired by his achievements. He is passionate about his music career, singing, writing, and in general, anything that gives that much-needed nudge to people who look up to him. Many popular music directors, artists have inspired and greeted him.

Relationship standing of Aashish Kaushik: Single

#### **Aashish Kaushik Biography**

Identify: Aashish Kaushik

Actual Identify: Aashish Kaushik

Nickname: AK

Occupation: singer

Date of Delivery: 27 July

Age: But to be up to date

Father Identify: Sh. Jai Narain Kaushik (Indian Army)

Mom Identify: Smt. Savita Kaushik

Top: 6'1"

Weight: 85 Kg

Zodiac Signal / Solar Signal: Not Recognised

Faith: Hindu

Academic Qualification: Graduated

Networth: But to be up to date

Hobbies: Singing, Listen to music

Hometown: Delhi, India

Nationality: Indian

Married: No

Present Metropolis: Delhi, India

## Online presence of Aashish Kaushik

Knowledge panel - https://g.co/kgs/NKHGoJ

Facebook page - <a href="https://facebook.com/aashishkaushikpage">https://facebook.com/aashishkaushikpage</a>

Instagram -

https://instagram.com/officialaashishkaushik/

Twitter Handle -

https://twitter.com/1aashishkaushik

**Aashish Kaushik** 





### **Media Contact**

SBMD ENTERTAINMENTS

teamaashishkaushikofficial@gmail.com

Source: SBMD ENTERTAINMENTS

See on IssueWire